Piankatank Results

Team
Flight A
1st Garrett, Saunders
Botkin, Singleterry
2nd Russell Rd., Hopson

Adams, Frizzell

3rd Small, Deaton
Kiss, Bohon

Closest to the Pin
Hole 1st Flight

5 JimKiss

7  Carl Morrissette
14 Jimmy Adams
17 Joe Bass

YOC
Total = $38.00
1 Bohon
2 Bayless
3 Kiss
4 Purgold

Scats
1st Flight
Total = $46.00
per $11.50

Bayless (# 1)

Morrissette (# 12)
Rd Russell (# 13)
Lafferriere (# 17)

Score

201
-15

203 **
-13

203
-13

Prize

$16 ea

$13 ea

$9 ea

** tie breaker

All paid $5.00

net
71
72
73
74*

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

Prize
$13
$10

$8
$7

Fight B

Yetter, Burley C.
Burley, J, Kuchta

Anders, Ricks
Gates, Huffman

Bass, Sanderson
Rodriquez, (blind)

2nd Flight

Bobby Huffman
Bruce Wielicki
John Dec
Tony Zuvich

2nd Flight
Total = $44.00
per $11.00

Huffman (# 5)
Yetter (# 7)
Hopson (# 9)
Wielicki (# 15)

Score

200
-16

208
-8

210
-6

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00

Prize

$16 ea

$13 ea

$9 ea

3rd Flight

Al Grimes
Mike Strong
Mark Saunders
Betty Lane

3rd Flight
Total = $20.00
per $2.85

Cone (#1)
Wilbur (# 3)
Fabbri # 7)
Anders (# 9, #14)
Schroeder (# 13)
Grimes (# 15)

$2.85
$2.85
$2.85
$5.70
$2.85
$2.85
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